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  LEA Science Supervisors 
Office of Teaching and Learning 

 
Local Education Agency (LEA) Science Supervisors 

ALLEGANY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Eric Van Slyke, Ed. D., Secondary Science and STEM Supervisor 

eric.vanslyke@acpsmd.org  

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Vikki Romanoski, NBCT, Secondary Science Coordinator 

vromanoski@aacps.org 

Eve Case, Elementary Science and Social Studies Coordinator 

ecase@aacps.org  

BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Mary C. H. Weller, DOL, Director of Science 

mcweller@bcps.k12.md.us  

Kevin S. Garner, Ed.D., Science Coordinator 

ksgarner@bcps.k12.md.us 

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Christine Schumacker, Director of PreK-12 Science 

cschumacker@bcps.org 

CALVERT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Dr. Yovonda Kolo, Supervisor of Secondary Science and STEM 
KoloY@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Janel McPhillips, Supervisor of Elementary Science 

mcphillipsj@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

CAROLINE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Amy Towers, Supervisor of Instruction 

towers.amy@ccpsstaff.org 

CARROLL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Michael O. Eisenklam, Supervisor of Elementary Science  

michaeleisenklam@carrollk12.org 

Sarah Weaver, Supervisor of Secondary Science 

sarahweaver@carrollk12.org 
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CECIL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Day J. Mashongamhende, Instructional Coordinator - Science K-12 

daym@ccps.org 

CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Ian Buter, Content Specialist for Science 

ibuter@ccboe.com 

Leigh Ann Anderson, Science Resource Teacher 

landerson@ccboe.com 

DORCHESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Dr. Paula Turner-Coleman, Supervisor of Science, Health, Physical Education and STEM 

turnerp@dcpsmd.org 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Colleen Beall, Curriculum Specialist, Science 6-12 

colleen.beall@fcps.org

Kim Day, Curriculum Specialist, Elementary Science and Social Studies and STEM Coordinator PreK-12 

kim.day@fcps.org

GARRETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Amy Warnick, Secondary Science Supervisor 

amy.warnick@garrettcountyschools.org  

Candy Maust, Elementary Science Supervisor 

candy.maust@garrettcountyschools.org

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Diane Engleman, Supervisor of Science 

diane.engelman@hcps.org

Howard Eakes, Assistant Supervisor of Science 
howard.eakes@hcps.org

HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Jaclyn Austin, Coordinator of Secondary Science 
jaclyn_austin@hcpss.org

Amy L. Reese, Coordinator of Elementary Science 

amy_reese@hcpss.org
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KENT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Amelia Markosian, Coordinator of Accountability and Science Instruction 

amarkosian@kent.k12.md.us 

 

  

 

 

MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 

Jenna Kuschmider, Math and Science Curriculum and Instruction Specialist 

Jenna.kuschmider@msd.edu

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Rosanna T. Haywood, Supervisor, PreK-12 Science 

rosanna_t_haywood@mcpsmd.org

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Donald Belle, Supervisor of K-12 Science 

 donald.belle@pgcps.org

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Michael V. Page, Supervisor of Curriculum and Instruction 

michael.page@qacps.org

SOMERSET COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Will Gray, Supervisor of Secondary Science and Special Programs 

wgray@somerset.k12.md.us 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Traci Schneider, Math/Science Supervisor 

tschneider@somerset.k12.md.us

ST. MARY’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Jason Hayes, Supervisor of Elementary Science 

jwhayes@smcps.org

Wendy Zimmerman, Ed.D., Supervisor of Secondary Science and Secondary Health 

wlzimmerman@smcps.org

TALBOT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

William Keswick, Curriculum Supervisor 

bkeswick@talbotschools.org

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Amy Seylar, Supervisor of Math and Science, PreK-12 

seylaamy@wcps.k12.md.us
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WICOMICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Hemalatha Bhaskaran, Science Supervisor 

hbhaskar@mywcps.org 

 

WORCESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Jennifer Sills, Coordinator of K-12 Science and Environmental Education 

jlsills@worcesterk12.org
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